- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4540 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete lines 11 and 12
- 1.3 Page 1, delete section 2
- 1.4 Page 2, line 20, delete "1,208,000" and insert "1,003,000" and delete "23,138,000" and
- 1.5 insert "<u>11,742,000</u>"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 24, delete "<u>12,669,000</u>" and insert "<u>9,888,000</u>"
- 1.7 Page 2, delete lines 25 to 34
- 1.8 Page 3, delete lines 1 to 5
- 1.9 Page 3, line 6, delete "(b)"
- 1.10 Page 3, delete lines 13 to 19
- 1.11 Page 3, line 20, delete "<u>543,000</u>" and insert "<u>338,000</u>" and delete "<u>9,483,000</u>" and insert
- 1.12 "**1,268,000**"
- 1.13 Page 3, delete lines 21 to 33
- 1.14 Page 4, delete lines 1 to 29
- 1.15 Page 4, line 30, delete "(c)"
- 1.16 Page 5, line 1, delete "<u>986,000</u>" and insert "<u>586,000</u>"
- 1.17 Page 5, delete lines 2 to 10
- 1.18 Page 5, line 11, delete "<u>(b)</u>"
- 1.19 Page 5, delete sections 4 and 5
- 1.20 Page 6, delete section 6
- 1.21 Page 7, delete article 2

H4540A4

- 2.1 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 2.2 Amend the title accordingly